

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: **SAMUELL PARKS FARMS/SCYENE SEWER MAIN REPAIR/REHABILITATION**
 Bid Number: **2025-073**
 Date: **JUNE 25,2025**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Insituform Technologies, LLC		SAK Construction, LLC	
				UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
1	Mobilization (5%)	1	LS	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	Heavy Cleaning*	8	HR	\$950.00	\$7,600.00	\$2,200.00	\$17,600.00
3	Mobile Odor Control Units*	6	MO	\$12,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$126,000.00
4	Internal Joint Seal (48")*	1	EA	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$15,750.00	\$15,750.00
5	Internal Joint Seal (36")*	2	EA	\$9,400.00	\$18,800.00	\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00
6	Internal Joint Seal (27")*	3	EA	\$7,350.00	\$22,050.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00
7	Pre-Lining (48")*	200	LF	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
8	Pre-Lining (36")*	420	LF	\$7.00	\$2,940.00	\$4.00	\$1,680.00
9	Pre-Lining (27")*	500	LF	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
10	Polymeric Rehab Existing Manhole*	31	VF	\$1,325.00	\$41,075.00	\$1,675.00	\$51,925.00
11	48" Diameter Polymer Concrete Manhole (10'-12' Depth)*	1	EA	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
12	60" Diameter Polymer Concrete Manhole (10'-12' Depth)*	1	EA	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
13	Cured-In-Place-Pipe Liner (48")	350	LF	\$835.00	\$292,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$350,000.00
14	Cured-In-Place-Pipe Liner (36")	2,100	LF	\$370.00	\$777,000.00	\$795.00	\$1,669,500.00
15	Cured-In-Place-Pipe Liner (27")	1,210	LF	\$310.00	\$375,100.00	\$540.00	\$653,400.00
16	60" Diameter Polymer Precast Concrete Manhole (Up To 10' Depth)	1	EA	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00
17	60" Diameter Polymer Precast Concrete Manhole (18'-20' Depth)	1	EA	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
18	60" Diameter Polymer Precast Concrete Manhole (12'-14' Depth)	1	EA	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
19	Point Repair 48" DI AWWA 151 Class 54 Aerial Crossing (Up To 40' Length)	1	EA	\$176,000.00	\$176,000.00	\$365,000.00	\$365,000.00
20	Point Repair 27" PVC SDR 26 (Up To 10' Length) Installed By Open Cut	1	EA	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$30,500.00	\$30,500.00
21	Hydro mulch	9,200	SY	\$1.70	\$15,640.00	\$3.00	\$27,600.00
22	SWPPP and installation	1	LS	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
23	Sewer bypass pumping site 1	1	LS	\$430,000.00	\$430,000.00	\$345,000.00	\$345,000.00
24	Sewer bypass pumping site 2	1	LS	\$1,920,000.00	\$1,920,000.00	\$1,150,000.00	\$1,150,000.00
25	Proposed junction box at sm site 2	1	LS	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
26	Remove and replace existing junction box at sm 6186	1	LS	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
27	Remove and replace existing junction box at sm 6183	1	LS	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$325,000.00	\$325,000.00
28	Abandon existing sanitary sewer manhole site 2	1	EA	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
29	Plug existing 6" sanitary sewer site 2	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
30	Abandon and grout fill existing 6" sanitary sewer site 2	1	CY	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
31	Trench safety	150	LF	\$120.00	\$18,000.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00
32	Allowance for additional construction related costs*	1	ALW	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
TOTAL BASE:					\$5,771,805.00		\$6,708,555.00
TERMS: Net 30					Recommended		
DELIVERY:					As Stated		